

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Central Washington Asphalt	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	SCHEDULE A						
1	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	PROJECT MAINTENANCE	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
4	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
5	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	FLAGGERS & SPOTTERS	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
7	TREE REMOVAL 26 INCH DIAMETER	1	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
8	STUMP REMOVAL 26 INCH DIAMETER	1	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
9	SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY REMOVAL (INCLUDING SAW CUTS)	22	S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 1,694.00
10	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL (INCLUDING SAW CUTS)	40	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 2,280.00
11	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FENCE AND GATES (INCLUDES NEW STANDARD, TERMINAL POSTS)	1	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
12	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4-INCH THICK)	6	S.Y.	\$ 70.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 510.00
13	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (6-INCH THICK)	17	S.Y.	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,785.00
14	BOLLARDS	6	EACH	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
15	SIGN POST, SIGN BASE & 24" x 24" R5-3 (NO MOTOR VEHICLES)	3	EACH	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	12 FOOT (TYPICAL) WIDE HMA PEDESTRIAN PATHWAY W/6" CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	3,305	L.F.	\$ 35.00	\$ 115,675.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 112,370.00
17	6-FOOT TALL VINYL COATED CHAIN LINK "BLACK" FENCE W/POSTS (INCLUDES 4' WIDE MAN GATE)	261	L.F.	\$ 100.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 12,006.00
18	4-FOOT TALL CHAIN LINK FENCE W/POSTS	128	L.F.	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,480.00

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Central Washington Asphalt	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
19	1-FOOT WIDE MOW STRIP	128	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,040.00
20	LANDSCAPE CURB	19	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 608.00
21	LANDSCAPE AND SITE RESTORATION	1	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
22	IRRIGATION SERVICE REPAIR	1	L.S.	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
23	4-INCH DEPTH FRACTURED BLACK BASALT ROCK OVER WEED BARRIER (1-Inch to 2-Inch Size)	720	S.Y.	\$ 18.00	\$ 12,960.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,400.00
24	WASTE DISPOSAL	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
25	MH ADJUSTMENT	2	EACH	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
26	VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT (W/CONCRETE COLLARS)	15	EACH	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00
27	DRINKING FOUNTAIN	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
	SCHEDULE A TOTAL:				\$ 247,960.00		\$ 291,173.00
	SALES TAX (8.6%):				\$ 21,324.56		\$ 25,040.88
	TOTAL BASE BID:				\$ 269,284.56		\$ 316,213.88
	ALTERNATE						
1	SOLAR POWERED LED PATHWAY AREA LIGHT	5	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
	SALES TAX (8.6%):				\$ 2,150.00		\$ 3,225.00
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID:				\$ 27,150.00		\$ 40,725.00

To the best of my ability, I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P2002-20 Pedestrian Pathway Edison to Union (CDBG) Project. A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.



Heath Mellotte, PE

Design Services Manager